Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta.
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
811, Regal Towers, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates.
Key Features:

IK10LED Driver Remote
Technical Data
Ordering Code:
  Example: BLU- TITAN-R13L-15W-827-24
 Typical Applications:
Our products use the following LED Chips & Drivers
Product Code Wattage
Luminous Flux Size (Ø X H)
mm
2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K
BLU-TITAN-R13L 15W 1050 1060 1070 1080 135 X 58
BLU-TITAN-R18L 18W 1260 1270 1280 1290 180 X 77
BLU-TITAN-R20L 24W    1680 1700 1720 1740 205 X 88
BLU-TITAN-R25L 36W 2520 2570 2620 2670 250 X 79
Product Code X YY ZZ
BLU-TITAN-R13L-15W 8 - CRI 83+ 27 -2700K 24 - 24Deg
BLU-TITAN-R18L-18 9 - CRI 93+ 30 -3000K 30 - 30 Deg
BLU-TITAN-R20L-24W 40 -4000K 36 - 36 Deg
BLU-TITAN-R25L-36W 60 -6000K 60 - 60 Deg
Under Water Recessed Light
IP Rating
50,000Hrs (L70)